Dimensions in millimeters (inch equivalents as noted)     © 2017 Blum, Inc. 9
LEGRABOX
Attach drawer back
Rear fixing brackets are attached with #6 x 1/2" truss head screws
(612TH). The drawer back, with rear fixing brackets attached, snaps
into the rear of both drawer profiles.
Drawer bottom installation
The drawer bottom slides into the drawer profiles.

4 Set includes:
 ▀ Left and right bracket
 ▀ Orion gray (OG-M)
Part no.
Rear fixing bracket set ZB7N000S
Installation screw 612TH
Cabinet and drawer profile sets
Sets include:
 ▀ Left and right profile
 ▀ Drawer profiles include color coordinated
cover cap
1  Cabinet profile 2  Drawer profile
Nominal length
Actual cabinet
profile length 88 lb Orion gray Stainless steel
18" 450 (17-11/16") 750.4501B 770N4502S 770N4502I
20" 500 (19-11/16") 750.5001B 770N5002S 770N5002I
22" 550 (21-5/8") 750.5501B 770N5502S 770N5502I
Installation wood screw 707N 612TH 612TH
Installation system screw 661.1300.HG
Required Parts
© 2017 Blum, Inc.     Subject to technical modifications without notice14

4 Set includes:
 ▀ Left and right bracket
 ▀ Orion gray (OG-M)
Part no.
Rear fixing bracket set ZB7M000S
Installation screw 612TH
Cabinet and drawer profile sets
Sets include:
 ▀ Left and right profile
 ▀ Drawer profiles include color coordinated
cover cap
1  Cabinet profile 2  Drawer profile
Nominal length
Actual cabinet
profile length 88 lb 155 lb Orion gray Stainless steel
11" 270 (10-5/8") 750.2701B 770M2702S 770M2702I
14" 350 (13-3/4") 750.3501B  770M3502S 770M3502I
16" 400 (15-3/4") 750.4001B 770M4002S 770M4002I
18" 450 (17-11/16") 750.4501B 753.4501B 770M4502S 770M4502I
20" 500 (19-11/16") 750.5001B 753.5001B 770M5002S 770M5002I
22" 550 (21-5/8") 750.5501B 753.5501B 770M5502S 770M5502I
24" 600 (23-5/8")  753.6001B 770M6002S 770M6002I